
 Ivy Hawn Invitational - Boys 3000M 

 Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams 

 Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers 

 Deltona Middle School 00:15:43.71 3 

 1 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 00:13:07.75 46 
 Silver Sands Middle School 00:15:56.85 3 

 2 Creekside Middle School 00:13:35.39 77 
 3 Ormond Beach Middle School 00:13:44.90 79 

 4 Hinson Middle School 00:14:02.70 91 

 5 South West Middle School 00:14:06.28 102 

 6 BT & S Charter School 00:15:32.43 167 

 7 Deland Middle School 00:16:05.59 212 

 8 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 00:16:23.85 219 

 9 Galaxy Middle School 00:16:32.11 229 

 10 River Springs Middle School 00:17:46.52 277 

 11 Heritage Middle School 00:21:03.69 300 
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 Ivy Hawn Invitational - Boys 3000M 

 Team Results 

 Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score 

 1 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 00:13:07.75 14 46 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 1 635 Connor York 00:11:49.33 1 

 2 9 575 Marco Acuna 00:13:11.86 8 

 3 10 619 Cole Miller 00:13:12.20 9 

 4 11 583 Zachary Baker 00:13:23.34 10 

 5 19 580 Dominic Amato 00:14:02.03 18 

 6 26 614 Darrien Issac 00:14:19.24 (25) 

 7 38 591 Dawson Gramling 00:15:24.08 (35) 

 2 Creekside Middle School 00:13:35.39 14 77 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 2 61 Thomas Ragot 00:12:06.09 2 

 2 3 54 Landon Gould 00:12:08.69 3 

 3 14 59 Noah Martinez-Carver 00:13:44.99 13 

 4 21 51 Ryder Anderson 00:14:07.63 20 

 5 42 62 Aiden Rimpel 00:15:49.55 39 

 6 52 53 Justin Dufek 00:16:28.54 (46) 

 7 61 60 Collin Moore 00:17:01.91 (51) 

 3 Ormond Beach Middle School 00:13:44.90 14 79 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 6 33 Korey Palmer 00:12:47.47 5 

 2 8 824 Liam Harman 00:13:11.29 7 

 3 22 826 Barrett Jones 00:14:12.01 21 

 4 23 758 William Dayton 00:14:14.90 22 

 5 25 1494 Cole Mc Kinnon 00:14:18.83 24 

 6 27 1496 Michael Meyer 00:14:20.72 (26) 

 7 44 757 Collier Curtis 00:15:56.12 (41) 

 4 Hinson Middle School 00:14:02.70 8 91 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 13 456 Thomas Davis 00:13:44.30 12 

 2 15 375 Gunner Burch 00:13:47.15 14 

 3 16 507 Jack Slater 00:13:53.62 15 

 4 24 452 Joseph Davis 00:14:17.20 23 

 5 28 459 Brayden Dowd 00:14:31.24 27 

 6 33 502 Thaddeus Rodiewicz 00:14:42.62 (30) 

 7 37 508 Woodson Wile 00:15:23.67 (34) 

 5 South West Middle School 00:14:06.28 7 102 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 4 990 Solomon Lorenzo 00:12:17.06 4 

 2 12 993 William Murray 00:13:30.01 11 

 3 17 974 Logan Blades 00:13:58.01 16 

 4 32 977 Chad Carwile 00:14:42.50 29 

 5 46 994 Evan Paulino 00:16:03.81 42 

 6 50 978 Gabriel Edgcomb 00:16:11.01 (45) 

 7 65 995 Brayden Volkman 00:17:20.33 (54) 

 6 BT & S Charter School 00:15:32.43 8 167 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 7 7 Nicholas Underwood 00:13:04.74 6 

 2 18 16 Micah Mehalko 00:14:01.86 17 
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 3 36 13 Shae Joniec 00:15:19.60 33 

 4 63 15 Asher Krizmanich 00:17:12.10 52 

 5 74 10 Troy Gingrich 00:18:03.84 59 

 6 99 9 James Friel 00:20:03.29 (69) 

 7 101 14 Kristian Kallio 00:20:14.21 (70) 

 7 Deland Middle School 00:16:05.59 12 212 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 34 74 Roch Sias 00:14:49.33 31 

 2 40 75 Jordan Ayers 00:15:39.88 37 

 3 48 76 Michael Tramuta 00:16:04.71 43 

 4 54 79 Liam Commissiong 00:16:39.09 48 

 5 64 197 Preston Gill 00:17:14.93 53 

 6 71 77 Kijani Hines 00:17:44.14 (57) 

 7 73 78 Austin Wanitshka 00:18:01.58 (58) 

 8 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 00:16:23.85 7 219 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 20 658 Carter Steflik 00:14:04.17 19 

 2 39 641 Tucker Lloyd 00:15:38.46 36 

 3 55 643 Jonah Morvant 00:16:40.33 49 

 4 66 668 Jacob Young 00:17:24.75 55 

 5 77 647 Graham Simmonds 00:18:11.56 60 

 6 105 640 Levi Collins 00:21:44.40 (71) 

 7 109 654 Landen Snyder 00:22:09.30 (73) 

 9 Galaxy Middle School 00:16:32.11 10 229 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 29 102 Kaden Garcia 00:14:34.16 28 

 2 43 105 Aaron Brantley 00:15:51.25 40 

 3 49 107 Authur Lizarazo 00:16:08.00 44 

 4 69 106 Jerry Hess 00:17:29.40 56 

 5 80 527 Yaniel Serrano - Bergello 00:18:37.73 61 

 6 91 103 Beauen Hatch 00:19:37.71 (65) 

 7 94 104 Jerimyah Amaro 00:19:44.26 (66) 

 10 River Springs Middle School 00:17:46.52 10 277 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 41 913 Israel Mullins 00:15:41.02 38 

 2 60 921 Gavin Wilson-M. 00:17:01.78 50 

 3 81 914 Jacob Sandvall 00:18:38.64 62 

 4 82 909 Kaden Janania 00:18:40.19 63 

 5 84 907 Gavin Holloway 00:18:50.98 64 

 6 95 874 Braden Murphy 00:19:45.85 (67) 

 7 97 918 Owen Willow 00:19:51.60 (68) 

 11 Heritage Middle School 00:21:03.69 5 300 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 35 124 Jaden Simmonds 00:15:13.98 32 

 2 53 120 Ethan Cooper 00:16:35.13 47 

 3 106 125 Randy Simmons 00:21:57.01 72 

 4 113 121 Dyami Garcia 00:22:49.31 74 

 5 115 122 Ryder Kemp 00:28:43.02 75 
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 Ivy Hawn Invitational - Boys 3000M 

 Individual Overall Results 

 Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team 

 1 1 635 Connor York 8th 00:11:49.33 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 2 2 61 Thomas Ragot 8th 00:12:06.09 Creekside Middle School 

 3 3 54 Landon Gould 7th 00:12:08.69 Creekside Middle School 

 4 4 990 Solomon Lorenzo 8th 00:12:17.06 South West Middle School 

 5 0 93 Connor Rivera 6th 00:12:38.85 Deltona Middle School 

 6 5 33 Korey Palmer 8th 00:12:47.47 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 7 6 7 Nicholas Underwood 8th 00:13:04.74 BT & S Charter School 

 8 7 824 Liam Harman 7th 00:13:11.29 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 9 8 575 Marco Acuna 7th 00:13:11.86 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 10 9 619 Cole Miller 8th 00:13:12.20 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 11 10 583 Zachary Baker 7th 00:13:23.34 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 12 11 993 William Murray 7th 00:13:30.01 South West Middle School 

 13 12 456 Thomas Davis 8th 00:13:44.30 Hinson Middle School 

 14 13 59 Noah Martinez-Carver 7th 00:13:44.99 Creekside Middle School 

 15 14 375 Gunner Burch 7th 00:13:47.15 Hinson Middle School 

 16 15 507 Jack Slater 8th 00:13:53.62 Hinson Middle School 

 17 16 974 Logan Blades 7th 00:13:58.01 South West Middle School 

 18 17 16 Micah Mehalko 8th 00:14:01.86 BT & S Charter School 

 19 18 580 Dominic Amato 6th 00:14:02.03 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 20 19 658 Carter Steflik 7th 00:14:04.17 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 21 20 51 Ryder Anderson 6th 00:14:07.63 Creekside Middle School 

 22 21 826 Barrett Jones 7th 00:14:12.01 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 23 22 758 William Dayton 7th 00:14:14.90 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 24 23 452 Joseph Davis 8th 00:14:17.20 Hinson Middle School 

 25 24 1494 Cole Mc Kinnon 7th 00:14:18.83 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 26 (25) 614 Darrien Issac 8th 00:14:19.24 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 27 (26) 1496 Michael Meyer 8th 00:14:20.72 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 28 27 459 Brayden Dowd 6th 00:14:31.24 Hinson Middle School 

 29 28 102 Kaden Garcia 8th 00:14:34.16 Galaxy Middle School 

 30 0 955 Kyle Antoneli 7th 00:14:34.23 Silver Sands Middle School 

 31 0 957 Ayden Bray 7th 00:14:35.47 Silver Sands Middle School 

 32 29 977 Chad Carwile 8th 00:14:42.50 South West Middle School 

 33 (30) 502 Thaddeus Rodiewicz 8th 00:14:42.62 Hinson Middle School 

 34 31 74 Roch Sias 6th 00:14:49.33 Deland Middle School 

 35 32 124 Jaden Simmonds 7th 00:15:13.98 Heritage Middle School 

 36 33 13 Shae Joniec 8th 00:15:19.60 BT & S Charter School 

 37 (34) 508 Woodson Wile 6th 00:15:23.67 Hinson Middle School 

 38 (35) 591 Dawson Gramling 8th 00:15:24.08 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 39 36 641 Tucker Lloyd 6th 00:15:38.46 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 40 37 75 Jordan Ayers 6th 00:15:39.88 Deland Middle School 

 41 38 913 Israel Mullins 8th 00:15:41.02 River Springs Middle School 

 42 39 62 Aiden Rimpel 7th 00:15:49.55 Creekside Middle School 

 43 40 105 Aaron Brantley 7th 00:15:51.25 Galaxy Middle School 

 44 (41) 757 Collier Curtis 7th 00:15:56.12 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 45 0 463 Kael Pearson 6th 00:16:02.24 Hinson Middle School 

 46 42 994 Evan Paulino 7th 00:16:03.81 South West Middle School 

 47 0 83 Jeremy Cordero 6th 00:16:04.63 Deltona Middle School 

 48 43 76 Michael Tramuta 7th 00:16:04.71 Deland Middle School 

 49 44 107 Authur Lizarazo 8th 00:16:08.00 Galaxy Middle School 

 50 (45) 978 Gabriel Edgcomb 7th 00:16:11.01 South West Middle School 

 51 0 617 Mateo Issac 7th 00:16:27.51 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 
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 52 (46) 53 Justin Dufek 7th 00:16:28.54 Creekside Middle School 

 53 47 120 Ethan Cooper 7th 00:16:35.13 Heritage Middle School 

 54 48 79 Liam Commissiong 8th 00:16:39.09 Deland Middle School 

 55 49 643 Jonah Morvant 8th 00:16:40.33 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 56 0 587 Mason Daliusio 6th 00:16:40.58 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 57 0 592 Adrian Issac 7th 00:16:44.17 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 58 0 576 Anthony Amato 7th 00:16:46.09 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 59 0 1500 Christian Bowden 8th 00:16:51.35 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 60 50 921 Gavin Wilson-M. 8th 00:17:01.78 River Springs Middle School 

 61 (51) 60 Collin Moore 7th 00:17:01.91 Creekside Middle School 

 62 0 57 Andrew Harrell 7th 00:17:07.57 Creekside Middle School 

 63 52 15 Asher Krizmanich 7th 00:17:12.10 BT & S Charter School 

 64 53 197 Preston Gill 7th 00:17:14.93 Deland Middle School 

 65 (54) 995 Brayden Volkman 6th 00:17:20.33 South West Middle School 

 66 55 668 Jacob Young 7th 00:17:24.75 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 67 0 749 Domonic Amendolia 7th 00:17:24.85 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 68 0 582 Rocco Baccomo 6th 00:17:27.87 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 69 56 106 Jerry Hess 8th 00:17:29.40 Galaxy Middle School 

 70 0 1498 Ethan* Ellis 8th 00:17:41.66 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 71 (57) 77 Kijani Hines 7th 00:17:44.14 Deland Middle School 

 72 0 814 Darrin Fazio 7th 00:17:47.31 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 73 (58) 78 Austin Wanitshka 8th 00:18:01.58 Deland Middle School 

 74 59 10 Troy Gingrich 7th 00:18:03.84 BT & S Charter School 

 75 0 64 Aiden Sharbono 6th 00:18:04.13 Creekside Middle School 

 76 0 55 Nathan Grant 7th 00:18:05.75 Creekside Middle School 

 77 60 647 Graham Simmonds 8th 00:18:11.56 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 78 0 80 Alex Greer 8th 00:18:19.42 Deland Middle School 

 79 0 92 Corey Evans 8th 00:18:27.67 Deltona Middle School 

 80 61 527 Yaniel Serrano - Bergello 7th 00:18:37.73 Galaxy Middle School 

 81 62 914 Jacob Sandvall 6th 00:18:38.64 River Springs Middle School 

 82 63 909 Kaden Janania 6th 00:18:40.19 River Springs Middle School 

 83 0 961 Aiden Williams 6th 00:18:40.86 Silver Sands Middle School 

 84 64 907 Gavin Holloway 8th 00:18:50.98 River Springs Middle School 

 85 0 1499 Corey Walker 6th 00:18:51.30 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 86 0 58 Isaac Kling 6th 00:18:58.71 Creekside Middle School 

 87 0 521 Connor Rouleau 7th 00:19:13.14 Deland Middle School 

 88 0 32 Kalel Weswick 6th 00:19:20.19 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 89 0 586 Mason Bright 6th 00:19:21.05 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 90 0 23 Jameson Marsh 7th 00:19:30.13 Deland Middle School 

 91 (65) 103 Beauen Hatch 6th 00:19:37.71 Galaxy Middle School 

 92 0 522 Maverick Jackson 6th 00:19:42.91 Deland Middle School 

 93 0 66 Dylan Stinelli 6th 00:19:43.23 Creekside Middle School 

 94 (66) 104 Jerimyah Amaro 7th 00:19:44.26 Galaxy Middle School 

 95 (67) 874 Braden Murphy 8th 00:19:45.85 River Springs Middle School 

 96 0 528 Jabdiel Sanchez 6th 00:19:49.87 Galaxy Middle School 

 97 (68) 918 Owen Willow 6th 00:19:51.60 River Springs Middle School 

 98 0 63 Cooper Ring 7th 00:19:58.13 Creekside Middle School 

 99 (69) 9 James Friel 7th 00:20:03.29 BT & S Charter School 

 100 0 879 Trenton Edwards 6th 00:20:10.30 River Springs Middle School 

 101 (70) 14 Kristian Kallio 6th 00:20:14.21 BT & S Charter School 

 102 0 875 Caleb Chapple 8th 00:21:19.41 River Springs Middle School 

 103 0 530 Collier Jake 6th 00:21:19.83 Galaxy Middle School 

 104 0 11 Connor Graham 8th 00:21:20.47 BT & S Charter School 

 105 (71) 640 Levi Collins 6th 00:21:44.40 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 
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 106 72 125 Randy Simmons 6th 00:21:57.01 Heritage Middle School 

 107 0 1493 Hunter Powers 6th 00:21:57.55 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 108 0 525 Benjamin Rindfleisch Jr. 7th 00:22:00.32 Galaxy Middle School 

 109 (73) 654 Landen Snyder 7th 00:22:09.30 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 110 0 277 Kairu Hines 7th 00:22:11.88 Deland Middle School 

 111 0 50 Quinton Anderson 6th 00:22:18.72 Creekside Middle School 

 112 0 588 Declan Diamonti 6th 00:22:40.01 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 113 74 121 Dyami Garcia 8th 00:22:49.31 Heritage Middle School 

 114 0 867 Eliah Ashcraft 6th 00:26:13.31 River Springs Middle School 

 115 75 122 Ryder Kemp 8th 00:28:43.02 Heritage Middle School 
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